
Revised:  09/05/17 

THEODORE ROOSEVELT HIGH SCHOOL 

 

2017-18 
 

VICE-PRINCIPALS’ OFFICE 

12th Grade  Mr. Joe Blazevich 

Vice Principal 

242-8235 

joseph.blazevich@dmschools.org 

11th Grade  Mr. Douglas Calaway 

Vice Principal 

242-8235 

douglas.calaway@dmschools.org 

10th Grade  Mrs. Mindy Euken  

School Improvement Leader 

242-8235 

mindy.euken@dmschools.org 

9th Grade  Mrs. Tascha Brown 

School Improvement Leader 

242-8235 

tascha.brown@dmschools.org 

  Mrs. Shelly Davis 

VP Clerk 

242-8235 

shelly.davis@dmschools.org 

 

STUDENT SUPPORT CENTER STAFF 
Counseling    

A – D 
All Grades 

 Mrs. Haylie (Miller) Evers 

School Counselor 

242-7293 

haylie.evers@dmschools.org 

E - K  
All Grades 

 Ms. Stacey Haylett 

School Counselor 

242-7333 

stacey.haylett@dmschools.org 

L – Q 
All Grades 

 Mrs. Brenna Stoffa 

School Counselor 

242-7341 

brenna.stoffa@dmschools.org 

R – Z 
All Grades 

 Mr. Ryan Williamson 

School Counselor 

242-7340 

ryan.williamson@dmschools.org 

Behavior Support 
All Grades 

 Mr. Erik Link 

Student Support Leader 

Ms. Emily Burroughs 

Behavior Coach 

242-7278 

erik.link@dmschools.org 

242-7349 

emily.ruffburroughs@dmschools.org 

 

Counseling 

Assistant 

Ms. Lluvia Aguirre 

242-7281 

lluvia.aguirre@dmschools.org 

 GEARUP 

Advisor 

Ms. Amber Miller 

242-7299 

amber.miller@dmschools.org 

Registrar Mrs. Cheryl Smith 

242-7292, room 1080 

cheryl.smith@dmschools.org 

 

 Communities In 

Schools 

Coordinator 

(CIS) 

Mrs. Lupe Thomason 

242-7666, room 2170 

lupe.thomason@dmschools.org 
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